Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Oak Bay FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Delta FSC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Oak Bay FSC

Delta FSC

Oak Bay FSC

Duncan FSC

Arctic Edge Skating Club
Langley FSC

Sandy Shores SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Duncan FSC

Mt Arrowsmith SC

Sandy Shores SC

1 Holly Stewart
2 Nicole Leng
3 Kerrianne Kozack
4 Niamh Philips
5  Julianna Kwan
6  Jasmine Mao
7 Simone Griffin
8  Peyton Kong
9  Queenielu
10 Kate Boyes
11 Raelia VanDusen
12 Kaiwen You
13  Rylee Smith
WD Anya Garcia
WD Natasha Keith
—
SKATECANADA

Date:

6-Apr-2018

2018 Super Series Vancouver Island

Parksville, B.C.
April 6. 2018 to April 8, 2018

STAR 5 Women (13&0 Grp 1)

Category Result Summary
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18.42
18.13
17.39
16.93
16.89
16.49
14.62
14.32
14.04
13.78
13.76
13.21
10.40

Section EP
BC/YK 18.42
BC/YK 18.13
BC/YK 17.39
BC/YK 16.93
BC/YK 16.89
BC/YK 16.49
BC/YK 14.62
BC/YK 14.32
BC/YK 14.04
BC/YK 13.78
BC/YK 13.76
BC/YK 13.21
BC/YK 10.40
BC/YK
BC/YK
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